
 

UNIVERSITY DIRECTORY 
DESIGNATION NAME AND CONTACT DETAILS 

 
President 

Shri. P.K. Taneja, IAS (Retd.) 
E-mail id: gsfcuone@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone: (O) - +91-0265-3093818 

 
Provost/Vice Chancellor 

Prof. G.R. Sinha 
E-mail id: provost@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O)+91- 0265- 3093740 

Director (Administration)  
Mr. Ramesh B. Panchal 
E-mail id: ramesh.panchal@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O)+91- 0265- 3093864 

Dy. Director - Administration & 
Director Campus 

Mr. Mahesh Barot  

E-mail id: deputy.director@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O)+91- 0265- 3093644 

 
Registrar 

Mr. Manish Pradhan 
E-mail id: registrar@gsfcuniversity.ac.in   
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093863 

 

  CFO 

Mr. Dhaval Shah 

E-mail id: accounts@gsfcuniversity.ac.in       

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093780 

 
Assistant Director Administration 

Mr. Naren Acharya 
E-mail id: assistant.director1@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O)+91-0265 3092238 

Dean – School of Technology  Dr. Sanjukta Bose Goswami 
E-mail id: dean.sot@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093863 

Dean, School of Management 
Studies and Liberal Arts (SOM&LA) 

Dr. Ranjita Banerjee 

E-mail id: dean.som-la@gsfcuniversity.ac.in, 

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Dean – Dost AI and HOD – Dept. 
of Chemical Sciences, School of 
Science  

Dr. K. Santhosh Kumar 
E-mail id:hod.chemicalscience@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
dean.dost-ai@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

HOD - Dept. of Life Sciences, 
School of Science 

Dr Prabal Sengupta 
E-mail id: hod.lifescience@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

HoD - Dept. of CSE & Computer 
Applications, SoT 

Ms. Shweta Rajput 

E-mail id: hod.cse@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093812 
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DESIGNATION NAME AND CONTACT DETAILS 

HOD - (Fire & EHS) (Chemical 
Engineering), SoT 

Mr. A. Srikrishnan 
E-mail id: hod.fehs@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

  Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093863 

HoD - Dept. Of Management 
Studies, BBA, SoM &LA  

Dr. Vidhita Sinha 
E-mail id: hod.mba@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Deputy Registrar (I/C) and 
Associate Dean - DOST AI  

Ms. Neha Pujara 
E-mail id: deputy.registrar@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
associatedean.dost-ai@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Associate Dean IQAC & 
internationalization 

Dr. Jahanvi Bansal 
E-mail id: assocdean.iqac.internationalcell@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
 Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Associate Dean R&D 
Dr. Akhilesh Prajapati 
E-mail id: associatedean.rdcell@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

 Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Controller of Examination- 
Examinations (I/C) 

Mr. Manish Pradhan 

E-mail id: coe@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093863 

 
Manager - Admission 

Ms. Dimple Shah 
Email id: manager.admission@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Sr. Manager - Placements 
Mr. Veliyent D'costa 

E-mail id: sm.placement@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

 
Sr. Manager – HR 

Ms. Arpita Chauhan 

E-mail id: sm.hr@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093549 

Sr. Manager – GUIITAR 
(Incubation Centre) 

Mr. Kiran Parmar  

E-mail id: sm.guiitar@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

Sr. Manager – ITeS 
Mr. Saurabh Solanki  

E-mail id: sm.it@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093916 

Manager - Marketing and PR 
Ms. Sachiyanka Srivastava 

E-mail id: manager.marketing@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  

 Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3092238 
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DESIGNATION NAME AND CONTACT DETAILS 

 

  Manager – Industry      
collaboration and resources 
mobilization 

Ms. Pallavi Chawla 

E-mail id: manager.industrycollaboration@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093740 

 
Manager - Facility 

Ms. Dharti Patel 
E-mail id: manager.facility@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
 Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093315 

Manager- Procurement & 
Stores 

Ms. Priyanka Yadav 

E-mail id: manager.procurement@gsfcuniversity.ac.in  

Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093559 

Library 
Mr. Mehul Chauhan 

E-mail id: library@gsfcuniversity.ac.in 
Phone : (O) +91- 0265- 3093866 
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